

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.7 1 8 0 OF 2 0 0 2

T.M. MOHAM M E D HANI F A & AN R.

Appellant (s)

VER SUS

RA J A T H I B E E V I & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With office report]

Date: 20 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E MA R K A N D E Y KA T J U  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.K. R . Lenin Seka r, Adv. for  
Mr. K. K . Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Balacha ndr a n, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list after a week.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master